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Institute of Computer Science, Samrat Vikramaditya Vishwavidyalay, Ujjain 
Time Table-M.Sc.(CS/DS/ITIIS/ML) Programme w.e.f. 15.01.2026 
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3:30-4:30 

LAB UKS/KSM/KD 
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Major Project GS/SD 
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Institute of Computer Science 
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Theory of Cornputation(BP) 

Data Communication & Computer Network(PT) 

Data Base Management System (KSM) 
Object Onented Programming Using Java(KD) 

Computer Graphics and Multimedia (BP) 

Artsficial Intelligence{BS) 
Tourism Management (Commerce Dept) 

Software Engineening (BP) 
Intermetwork Application (LL) 

Advanced Statistical model and Analysis (SD) 
Advance Machine Learning(GS) 

Tourism Management (Commerce Dept) 
Natural Language Processing (LR) 
Major Project(GS/SD) 
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603 PT 
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203 SD 
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Library 

Library 
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Dissertation 

03 PT 

203 SD 

401 BS 

603 PT 

203 SD 

Dissertation 

401 BS 

603 PT 

203 SD 

401 BS 

603 PT 

Dissertation 

1:00-2:00 

201 TP 

403 LL 

602 KB 

sOI PT 

201 TP 

403 LL 

602 KB 

sOL PT 

201 TP 

403 LL 

602 KB 

801 PT 

201 TP 

403 LL 

602 KB 

S01 PT 

201 TP 

403 LL 

602 KB 

801 PT 
Counseling/Activity UKS/LL/BP 

Counseling/Activity KB/GS/KD 

Counseling/Activity RJY/LR/SD 

Counseling/Activity UKS/LL/BP 

Institute of Computer Science, Samrat Vikramaditya Vishwavidyalay, Ujjain 
Time Table - BCA(Hons) & B.Sc.(lons) Programne w.e.f. 15.01.2026 

2:00-230 

KD-Dr Keerti Dixit 

LR-Mr.tokesh Rathore 

PT-Dr. Pragya Tomar 
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TP-Taniya Panwar 
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LL- Dr. Lokesh K Laddhani 

BP- Dr. Bhupendra K Pandya 

GS-Dr Geetika Singh 

SD-Dr Shekhar Disawal 

BS-Dr Brahmadatta Shukla 
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404 SD 
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404 SD 

601 NF 
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404 SD 
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404 SD 
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404 SD 
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Brain Storming Session UKS/LL 

Brain Storming Session RJY/BS 

Brain Storming Session BP/SD 

Brain Storming Session BP/SD 

3:30-4:30 

205 

405 BS 

Major Project LUBP 

Library 
Brain Stoming UKSAR 

Brain Storming UKSLR 

Major Project GS/KD 
Library 

205 

405 BS 

Major Project LR/PT 

Library 
Brain Storming RJYBS 

Brain Storming KB/KD 

4:30-5:30 

BCAHBSCH-201 Object Oriented Programming using C++ (TP) LAB- CPR/UKS/LL 

LAB CPR/RUYAR BCAWBSCH-202 Data Base Management System (BS) 
LAB-CPRIKSMBP BCAH/BSCH-203 Digital Electronics SD) 

BCAHBSCH-204 Ability Enhancement Course 
BCAHBsCH-205 Value Added Course 

Major Project SD/BS 

Library 
205 

405 BS 

Major Projcct BS/PT 

Library 
Chamber Consultaion KB/PT 

Chamber Consultaion KSM/PT 

Chamber Consultaion KD/LR 

Chamber Consultaion KD/LR 

LAB- CPR/GS/PT 

Yoga/Mcditation 

Yoga/Meditation 

YogaMeditation 

LAB- CPR/GS/PT 

LAB- CPR/UKS/KD 

LAB -CPR/RJYLR 

LAB- CPR/IKSM/BP 

LAB CPR/GSPT 

Yoga/Meditation 

Yoga/Mcditation 

Yoga/Mcditation 

LAB- CPR/GSPT 

|LAB- CPR/UKSKD 
LAB -CPRRJYALR 

LAB- CPR/KSMBP 

LAB- CPRJGS/PT 

Yoga/Meditation 

Yoga'Meditation 

Yoga Meditation 

Yopa/Mcditation 

pirceto 

Director 

Satiu. Vikraitat 

BCAH/BSCH-401 Programming with Java (BS) 

BCAHBSCH-402 Computer Graphics (PS 

BCAHBSCH-403 Software Engincering (LL) 
BCAHBSCH-404 Intermet of Things (loT) (SD) 

BCAH/BSCH-405 Web Development Using PHP(BS) 

BCAHBSCH-406 Practica I Based on 401 

BCAHBSCH-601 Programming in Python (NF) 

BCAHBsCH-602 Compiler Design(KB) 

BCAHBSCH-603 Cloud Computing (PTn 

BCAHBSCH-604 Cyber Security (UKS) 

BCAH/BSCH-605 Major Project 

BCAHBSCH-801 Big Data Technologics(PT) 

BCAVBSCH-s02 Machine Learming( GS) 

BCAH/BSCH-803 
Dissertation (UKSRJYKBKSM) 
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Institute of Computer Science, Samrat Vikramaditya Vishwavidyalay, Ujjain 
Time Table-MCA Programme w.e.f. 5.02.2026 

1.00-2.00 

205 RJY 

401 KD 
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401 KD 

205 RJY 
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Counseling/Activity UKS/LL/BP/LR/SD 
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LL- Dr. Lokesh K. Laddhani 

BP. Dr. Bhupendra K Pandya 
GS-Dr.Geetka Singh 

KD-Dr.Keerti Dixit 

LR-Mr.Lokesh Rathore 

PT-Dr. Pragya Tomar 
SD-Dr. Shekhar Disawal 

BS-Dr. Brahmadatta Shukla 

2.00-230 2:30-3:30 

203 LR 

402 RJY 

03 LR 

402 RJY 
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402 RJY 
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Brain Storming Session UKS 
Brain Storming Session RJY 
Brain Storming Session BP/SD 
Brain Storming Session BS/PT 
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Major Project LR/PT/SD/BS 
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Chamber Consultaion KSM 

Chamber Consultaion KD/LR 
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4:30-5:30 

|LAB UKS/KSMKD 
LAB RJYICPRILR 

LAB UKSIKSMIKD 

LAB RJYIKSMILR 

LAB UKSIKSMKD 
LAB KB/CPR/LR 

LAB UKS/BP/KD 

LAB RJYIKSMBS 

LAB UKS/BP/KD 
LAB RJY/KSMLR 

LAB KB/KSMWLL 

LAB RJYIKSM/LR 

Director 

Director 

MCA-201 Data Structure using C++ (KD) 
MCA-202 Data Base Management Systern(KSM) 
MCA-203Project Management Skill with Java(LR) 

MCA-204 E1Software Engineering (LL) 

MCA-205 Computer Ornented Optimization Technique (RJY) 

MCA-401- Network Security (KD) 
MCA-402 Arificial lntelligance (RJY) 

MCA-403 Major Project 
MCA404 Internet of Things (I0T(GS) 
MCA-405 Python Programing (LR) 

'ne'itute of Computer Science 
amattj ishwavidyalay. Uijain 
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